tentative timetable for THE 26th session of the UPR Working group

(31 oCTOBER – 11 NOVEMBER 2016)

First week

	
	Monday 31 October
	Tuesday 1 November
	Wednesday 2 November
	Thursday 3 November
	Friday 4 November

	1st week
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Togo
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Venezuela (Bolivarian Republic of)
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Zimbabwe
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Uganda
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Republic of Moldova

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Distribution of report on Togo
	
	Distribution of the report on Venezuela (Bolivarian Republic of)
	
	

	
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Syrian Arab Republic
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Iceland
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Lithuania
	14:30–18:00
	Review of Timor-Leste
	15:00–18:00
	Distribution of the reports on Zimbabwe and Lithuania 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	Distribution of report on Syrian Arab Republic
	
	Distribution of the report on Iceland
	
	Adoption of the reports on Togo, the Syrian Arab Republic, Venezuela (Bolivarian Republic of) , Iceland, Zimbabwe and Lithuania


Second week

	
	Monday 7 November
	Tuesday 8 November
	Wednesday 9 November
	Thursday 10 November
	Friday 11 November

	2nd week
	9:00–12:30
	Review of Haiti
	12:30
	Distribution of the report on Republic of Moldova
	10:00-13:00
	HRC panel on national follow-up systems and processes 
HRC resolution 30/25
	
	

	
	
	Distribution of the report on Uganda
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	14:30–18:00
	Review of South Sudan
	16:30–18:00
	Adoption of the reports on Uganda, Timor-Leste and the Republic of Moldova 
	17:00–18:00
	Distribution of the report on Haiti and South Sudan
	
	

	
	
	Distribution of the report on Timor-Leste
	
	
	
	Adoption of the reports Haiti and South Sudan
	
	


